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HR 1509
National Media Campaign to Prevent Underage Drinking Act of 2001

Congress: 107 (2001–2003, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Apr 4, 2001
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.  (Apr 25, 2001) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/107th-congress/house-bill/1509 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-33] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (82 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cooksey, John [R-LA-5] R · LA Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-18] D · NY Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Morella, Constance A. [R-MD-8] R · MD Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Pelosi, Nancy [D-CA-8] D · CA Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Wamp, Zach [R-TN-3] R · TN Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-29] D · CA Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA Apr 4, 2001

Rep. Filner, Bob [D-CA-50] D · CA May 2, 2001

Rep. Meek, Carrie P. [D-FL-17] D · FL May 2, 2001

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-8] D · NJ May 2, 2001

Rep. Roukema, Marge [R-NJ-5] R · NJ May 2, 2001

Rep. Wicker, Roger F. [R-MS-1] R · MS May 2, 2001

Del. Underwood, Robert A. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU May 10, 2001

Rep. Frank, Barney [D-MA-4] D · MA May 10, 2001

Rep. Gonzalez, Charles A. [D-TX-20] D · TX May 10, 2001

Rep. Pryce, Deborah [R-OH-15] R · OH May 10, 2001

Rep. Brown, Sherrod [D-OH-13] D · OH May 17, 2001

Rep. Rivers, Lynn N. [D-MI-13] D · MI May 17, 2001

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-26] D · CA Jun 5, 2001

Rep. Clement, Bob [D-TN-5] D · TN Jun 5, 2001

Rep. Reyes, Silvestre [D-TX-16] D · TX Jun 5, 2001

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Jun 5, 2001

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-35] D · CA Jun 5, 2001

Rep. Callahan, Sonny [R-AL-1] R · AL Jun 13, 2001

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA Jun 13, 2001

Rep. Abercrombie, Neil [D-HI-1] D · HI Jul 11, 2001

Rep. Bachus, Spencer [R-AL-6] R · AL Jul 11, 2001

Rep. Davis, Jo Ann [R-VA-1] R · VA Jul 11, 2001

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA Jul 11, 2001

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Jul 11, 2001

Rep. Davis, Tom [R-VA-11] R · VA Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Frost, Martin [D-TX-24] D · TX Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Kucinich, Dennis J. [D-OH-10] D · OH Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Terry, Lee [R-NE-2] R · NE Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Turner, Jim [D-TX-2] D · TX Jul 17, 2001

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Jul 24, 2001

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Jul 24, 2001

Rep. Harman, Jane [D-CA-36] D · CA Jul 24, 2001

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-16] D · CA Jul 24, 2001

Rep. Osborne, Tom [R-NE-3] R · NE Jul 24, 2001
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jul 27, 2001

Rep. Sanders, Bernard [I-VT-At Large] I · VT Jul 27, 2001

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Jul 31, 2001

Rep. Deutsch, Peter [D-FL-20] D · FL Jul 31, 2001

Rep. Baca, Joe [D-CA-42] D · CA Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Becerra, Xavier [D-CA-30] D · CA Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-34] D · CA Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Ortiz, Solomon P. [D-TX-27] D · TX Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Pastor, Ed [D-AZ-2] D · AZ Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Rodriguez, Ciro D. [D-TX-28] D · TX Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Solis, Hilda L. [D-CA-31] D · CA Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-12] D · NY Aug 2, 2001

Resident Commissioner Acevedo-Vila, Anibal [D-PR-At Large] D · PR Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Costello, Jerry F. [D-IL-12] D · IL Sep 5, 2001

Rep. Pomeroy, Earl [D-ND-At Large] D · ND Sep 5, 2001

Rep. Stenholm, Charles W. [D-TX-17] D · TX Sep 5, 2001

Rep. Lampson, Nick [D-TX-9] D · TX Sep 12, 2001

Rep. Owens, Major R. [D-NY-11] D · NY Sep 12, 2001

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-7] D · MA Sep 20, 2001

Rep. Bonior, David E. [D-MI-10] D · MI Sep 21, 2001

Rep. LaHood, Ray [R-IL-18] R · IL Sep 25, 2001

Rep. Hooley, Darlene [D-OR-5] D · OR Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-12] D · MI Oct 2, 2001

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Carson, Julia [D-IN-10] D · IN Oct 4, 2001

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA Oct 17, 2001

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Dec 11, 2001

Rep. Baird, Brian [D-WA-3] D · WA Jan 29, 2002

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-49] D · CA Apr 24, 2002

Rep. Ross, Mike [D-AR-4] D · AR Apr 29, 2002

Rep. Kildee, Dale E. [D-MI-9] D · MI Jun 20, 2002

Rep. McNulty, Michael R. [D-NY-21] D · NY Sep 11, 2002

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Oct 2, 2002

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-3] D · FL Oct 2, 2002

Rep. Lipinski, William O. [D-IL-3] D · IL Oct 2, 2002

Rep. Millender-McDonald, Juanita [D-CA-37] D · CA Oct 7, 2002

Rep. Baldacci, John Elias [D-ME-2] D · ME Oct 8, 2002

Rep. Phelps, David D. [D-IL-19] D · IL Oct 9, 2002

Rep. Peterson, John E. [R-PA-5] R · PA Oct 15, 2002
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Apr 25, 2001

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

107 S
866 

Identical bill May 10, 2001: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions. (text of
measure as introduced: CR S4843-4844)

Summary  (as of Apr 4, 2001) 

National Media Campaign to Prevent Underage Drinking Act of 2001 - Directs the Secretary of Health and Human

Services to develop, implement, and conduct a national media campaign for the purpose of reducing and preventing

underage drinking in the United States.

Actions Timeline

Apr 25, 2001: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Apr 4, 2001: Introduced in House
Apr 4, 2001: Introduced in House
Apr 4, 2001: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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